RODLESS PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS
GUIDED RODLESS PNEUMATIC CYLINDER-(Formerly PL-AMT /HSR /LGW)
As Origa OSP-PS & Powerslide (Available with Brake & Shock Absorber)
PLG/ PLG-140 SERIES
3636
ENDCAPS
Blank: Standard

50 MSA20 2 S4
63 MSA20 2 S4
PLG order example
BORE Ø RAIL SIZE QTY OF RAILS
CARRIAGE
TYPE AND
QUANTITY
 Design Rodless cylinder, double acting, direct load transmission
 Strokes
 ø 25-63 mm  100–5700mm, in increments of 1mm (longer strokes on request)
 ø 16 mm 100–3300mm, in increments of 1mm
 Air connection (M5, G 1/8“, G 1/4“, G 3/8“)
 Mounting free
 Forces + moments see Forces and moments
 Support Forces see Deflection Diagram
 Temperatures (–10°C bis +80°C) other temperatures on request
 Materials
 Barrel High-strength anodized aluminum
 Guide Steel/ Stainless steel
 End caps High-strength anodized aluminum
 Piston axle High-strength anodized aluminum
 Seals Oilproof synthetic material (V < 1m/s (NBR)(V > = 1m/s (VITON)
 Sealing bands Stainless steel
 Piston caps Wear proof synthetic material
 Sliding parts Wear proof synthetic material
 Pressure range 0.5–8.0 bar
 Medium compressed air, filtered max. 50μm
•	 High loading characteristics
•	 High static loading in all directions
•	 Quiet and smooth running
•	 Robust bearing housing
•	 Easy access to grease nipple
•	 Hardened and grinded guiderail
•	 Low friction bearing
•	 Easy interchangeability
PLG — 140 — A — 25 — MSB15 — 1 — S2 — 0100 — SSG — SSS — VS — 3636
MODEL MODEL STROKE
10-5800mm
GREASE
TYPE
SCREW
TYPE
SEAL
TYPE
Blank: Standard Grease
SSG: Slow Speed Grease
Blank: Standard Screws
SSS:  Stainless Steel Screws
Blank: Nitrile Seals
VS:  Viton Seals
A: Passive Brake,
Air Fail Brake On
Blank:  Air On Brake On
Braked
Guided Type
Brake
Options 16 MSC15 1 M2
25 MSB15 1 S2
32 MSA15 1 S2
40 MSB15 2 TS4
50 MSA20 2 S4
63 MSA20 2 S4
PLG-140 order example
BORE Ø RAIL SIZE QTY OF RAILS
CARRIAGE
TYPE AND
QUANTITY
3636
ENDCAPS
Blank: Standard
3636:  3636 Endcaps
(Only available on Ø32)
ATEX Available
On Request
PLG Guided
ATEX Available
On Request
PLG-140 Braked Guided
THE DYNAMICS OF MOVEMENT
26
Air Preparation
Solenoid Valves
Pilot &
 M
echanical Valves
Pneum
atic Cylinders
Rodless Cylinders
Grippers
Ancillary Equipm
ent
PLG/ PLG-140 SERIES Forces and Moments
Characteristics 16 25 32 40 50    63
effect force (6 bar) (N) 110 250 420 640 1000 1550
cushioning (mm) 15 21 26 32 32 40
A (mm) 35.0 53.0 64.0 69 90 102
B (mm) 19.0 26.0 29.7 29.7 40 38.5
C/D/E/F (mm) Dimensions according design
G (mm) 30.3 38.0 55.0 54.5 65 75
H (mm) 31.5 40.0 57.5 57.5 68.5 85
 J (mm) 31.5 40.0 57.5 57.5 65 85
Load forces max L (N) 500 1500 3000 3000 4000 4000
Moment forces maxLa.Lr.Lv (N) 500 1500 3000 3000 4000 4000
Axial moments max Ma (Nm) 8 40 58 58 200 200
 Radial moments max Mr (Nm) 4 15 23 23 70 70
 torsion moments max Mv (Nm) 8 40 58 58 200    200
PLF 16-40
L
L